

GR- 320/18
Reg- 320/18
UID - WB00823

13.03.23

Today is fixed for charge id WA. .
Four (4) accused are present by filing hazira.
Ten (10) accused are absent and files a petition praying for time
Such prayer is hereby rejected
Issue WA against absentee accused.
To 07.06.23 for ER/Appearance.

Sd/-
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip